Phone: +1.408.494.0330 l  Fax: +1.408.494.0325 l  WWW.KYCON.COM  l  0919
AUDIO JACKS: STX-3542 Series
3.5mm, Audio Jack, SMT, 5 Pole
Product Features
5-Pole contact, TRRRS
Provides enough contacts for: Active Noise Canceling,
Balanced Audio and Biaural Recordings
Complies with EIA Standards

Contact Kycon for other options
Generated Part Number
Part Number Builder
Series Threading
Option
Plating Packaging
2D Drawing
Check Stock
IGES
Solder Profile
STEP
Request a Sample
CofC RoHS Compliant CofC REACH Compliant UL Plastic File
Certificate of Origin Send Us An Email
3D PDF
Series
STX-3542- 3.5mm Audio Jack
Number of Pins
5 - 5 Pins, 5 Pole
Threading Option
N  - Non-Threaded Barrel
Plating
G - Gold plated
Packaging
TR  - Tape and Reel
Number
of Pins
Ø3.2
7.50
4.5
1.2±0.1
1.4
1.
4
4-
0.
8±
0.
1 11
.6
1.5